Sugar Lake Association Membership Form

•	ned in the Sugar Lake Directory. ish to be listed in directory	
Name(s):		-
Lake Address:		-
		_ _ (if different than Lake Address)
Home Phone	Cell Phone	
Email 1	Email 2	
Additional Donations:	General Fund	\$
	Lake Improvement Project Fund	\$
Milfoil/Invasive Species I	Fund - Buy an Acre \$300 x Number of Acres ()	\$
	- Buy ½ Acre \$150	·
	- Buy ¼ Acre \$75	-
	- Other Amount	\$
Please return with your check	Payable to Sugar Lake Association to:	
	Sugar Lake Association PO Box 373	
	PO DUX 3/3	
	Annandale, MN 55302	
Please indicate your reasons fo communication. Check all that	Annandale, MN 55302 or belonging to the Sugar Lake Association. This will help	o us tailor future activities and

Help protect and preserve the beauty of Sugar Lake

www.sugarlake.org

Thanks for becoming a member of Sugar Lake Association! For more information please see our web site: